
2024 Pricing

YELLOW CREW BLUE CREW

75 Min

90 Min

$16.95-$19.95

$18.70-$22.00

30 Min

45 Min

1 hour

$11.00 -$12.95

$12.70-$14.95

$14.40-$16.95

CLASS PRICES ANNUAL REGISTRATION

$45

$33

$22

$11

1st Family Member

2nd Family Member

3rd Family Member

4th+ Family Member

(Must be immediate Family)

*Aerials not included in pricing. Available Soon. !



 ORANGE CREW GREEN CREW

ALL
STUDENTS

Take as many
classes as 

you want for a
set price!


